
LOT 43 BROTHERS WELCOME AIRPARK.

723-735, 906-728, WD 1462-862,

ELLIS JAMES F
3131 N LAZY EIGHT CT
WASILLA, AK 99654

12-4S-16-02935-045

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/02/2023 JB 0.69 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

365,602
6,240
35,000

406,842
0

406,842
0

406,842
406,842

0

413,039

1462/862 3/17/2022 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANKIN PHILIP G

ELLIS JAMES F

0906/0728 7/10/2000 WD Q V 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD JOHNSON

PHILIP RANKIN
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18289 SFR 890 05/18/2001

HX Base Yr

375 SW CESSNA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,872 114.3135 128.03 495,732 2004 2004 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2512

BAS 2,512 100 2,512 237,188

FOP 160 30 48 4,532

HGR 2,880 45 1,296 122,371

PTO 320 5 16 1,510

5,872 3,872 365,602

BAS= W20 S68 E18 FOP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E34 N36 W32 N32$ HGR=
S32 E60 N48 W60 S16$ PTO= N16 W20 S16 E20$.

BAS

20

68

18
34

36

32

32

FOP10

16

10

16

HGR

32

60

48

60

16PTO 16

20

16

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 6,240

6,240

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


